ANDREW MARTIN

Trellis Rock Rug

Rug

Give your space a colourful lift with our contemporary
take on the traditional Indian Dhurrie. Trellis features a
paired back geometric print to incorporate a subtle
nod of pattern into your space, available in two sizes
with the pattern proportionally represented in each.
This lightweight, fully reversible design has been
handwoven in India from 100% cotton and is neatly
bound with herringbone tape on each end.

120cm a 180cm Specification

Product Code:
Composition:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:
Collection:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

RUGO0159

100% Cotton

0.5 (cm)

120 (cm)

180 (cm)

2.16 (kg)

Signature

DIMS @ 122 x 14 x 14 - 7kg
57021090

5702109020

India

1850cm x 275cm Specification

Product Code:
Composition:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:

Collection:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commaodity Code:

Country of Origin:

RUGO0165
100% Cotton
0.5 (cm)

180 (cm)

275 (cm)
4.95 (kg)
Signature
57021090
5702109020

India






